
Arr. Ass. Pett. Cognome Nome M/F Società Anno Cat. Tempo
19 1 445 BELLINI GIULIA F MOB.MOD.CITTADELLA 1984 SF 00:33:36
35 2 443 TAVELLI LIA F CIR.AM.POD.CASTENEDOLO 1982 SF 00:35:22
42 3 447 ALFIERI ROSA F PODISTICA CORREGGIO 1970 SF 00:35:42
44 4 437 LORENZONI MARIA F ATLETICA 85 FAENZA 1957 SF 00:36:07
49 5 462 ZAPPACOSTA MARZIA F CUS PARMA ASD 1978 SF 00:37:02
55 6 434 ILLINI ROBERTA F A.S.D.RUNNING ADVENTURE 1970 SF 00:37:31
59 7 439 BAZZANI PATRIZIA F ATLETICA CASONE 1961 SF 00:38:03
62 8 455 REBUZZI MANUELA F SELF MONTANARI & GRUZZA 1983 SF 00:38:15
63 9 456 BENATTI ANTONELLA F SINTOFARM GUASTALLA 1968 SF 00:38:29
67 10 460 CREMONINI MANUELA F VICTORIA SANT'AGATA 1967 SF 00:39:15
70 11 448 MALVERTI RAFFAELLA F PODISTICA FIORANESE 1972 SF 00:39:26
78 12 433 BEGHINI MARIA GRAZIA F A.S.D.ATLETICA LUPATOTINA 1967 SF 00:40:41
84 13 442 VELLATA LUCIA F ATLETICA TRECATE 1966 SF 00:41:25
89 14 465 FAGANDINI MARA F G.S. TOCCALMATTO 1962 SF 00:42:13
95 15 438 BOSCHINI CHIARA F ATLETICA 85 FAENZA 1955 SF 00:42:52
98 16 466 NICCOLAI DONATELLA F ATLETICA MANARA 1970 SF 00:42:57
99 17 463 GUGLIELMO CARMELA F GS CITTADELLA PARMA 1965 SF 00:43:02

104 18 441 SQUILLANTE RAFFAELLA F ATLETICA TRECATE 1968 SF 00:44:32
105 19 468 BERNARDI VINCENZA F POLISPORTIVA TORRILE 1961 SF 00:44:54
107 20 435 NUSSIO SIMONETTA F ATL. VIRTUS CASTENEDOLO 1974 SF 00:45:11
111 21 458 BERNARDI ERICA F UISP COM PARMA 1981 SF 00:47:09
117 22 467 GENNARI SILVIA F POLISPORTIVA TORRILE 1958 SF 00:49:34
118 23 457 NATALIZIO ELISA F SOC.SPORT INSIEME FORM. 1973 SF 00:50:10
121 24 440 BRIZZI EGLE F ATLETICA CASONE 1948 SF 00:51:10
122 25 451 REBECCHI FEDERICA F POLISPORTIVA TORRILE 1973 SF 00:51:53
130 26 449 POLUZZI EMANUELA F POL. MADONNINA 1965 SF 00:56:36
134 27 453 MAGNAGNI CINZIA F POLISPORTIVA TORRILE 1966 SF 00:59:14
135 28 452 OLARI DEBORAH F POLISPORTIVA TORRILE 1970 SF 00:59:14
137 29 444 TRAVAGLINO MARILENA F GRAVELLONA VCO 1951 SF 01:10:06
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Arr. Ass. Pett. Cognome Nome M/F Società Anno Cat. Tempo
1 1 111 TOSI RENATO M ATL. S.ROCCHINO BRESCIA 1976 SM 00:29:48
2 2 108 MARTINELLI GIACOMO M ARIENI TEAM 1976 SM 00:30:49
3 3 133 REGGIANI CORRADO M CORRADINI RUBIERA 1970 SM 00:30:56
4 4 231 MARRANGONE EMANUEL M ASDC CASTELLO 1972 SM 00:31:19
5 5 101 PELLINI ANGELO M A.S.D.RUNNING ADVENTURE 1986 SM 00:31:21
6 6 113 TURCO EDI M ATL. VIRTUS CASTENEDOLO 1972 SM 00:31:36
7 7 182 GAIBAZZI MATTEO M ASD KINOMANA 1973 SM 00:31:43
8 8 171 CARRARA PIETRO M GS CITTADELLA PARMA 1970 SM 00:31:46
9 9 137 BARLETTA FRANCESCO M DAINI CARATE BRIANZA 1961 OV50 00:32:00

10 10 103 BASSETTO STEFANO M A.S.D.RUNNING ADVENTURE 1976 SM 00:32:10
11 11 112 BRESCIANI GIORGIO M ATL. S.ROCCHINO BRESCIA 1966 SM 00:32:20
12 12 179 GALLINA PAOLO M ATL. VIGHENZI 1973 SM 00:32:33
13 13 110 TIRALI MANUEL M ATL. LEM LONATO 1981 SM 00:32:35
14 14 170 BARALDINI STEFANO M FRATELLANZA MODENA 1962 OV50 00:32:38
15 15 158 FERRIANI MASSIMILIANO M SOC. LIBERTAS MN 1974 SM 00:32:42
16 16 167 PALTRINIERI ENRICO M POD. MEDOLLESE 1967 SM 00:32:53
17 17 159 FERRIANI IVANO M SOC. LIBERTAS MN 1959 OV50 00:33:03
18 18 174 GARDINI LORENZO M ATL. VIADANA 1991 SM 00:33:34
20 19 100 FANTUZZI LUCA M A.S.D.BIASOLA 1971 SM 00:33:41
21 20 128 DA COSTA MANUEL M ATLETICA TRECATE 1958 OV50 00:33:49
22 21 195 BAGNASCO FILIPPO M CUS PARMA ASD 1973 SM 00:33:53
23 22 130 CROPANESE FRANCESCO M AVIS SUZZARA 1967 SM 00:33:59
24 23 229 MENOZZI DANILO M ROADRUNNER POVIGLIO 1970 SM 00:34:02
25 24 142 MANCASTROPPA GIUSEPPE M MARATONA CREMONA 1962 OV50 00:34:06
26 25 188 PANARIELLO CARLO M FREE RUNNER 1971 SM 00:34:15
27 26 134 MANTOVANI CLAUDIO M CORRADINI RUBIERA 1964 SM 00:34:18
28 27 177 BICHI ROMANO M UISP CARRARA 1964 SM 00:34:33
29 28 114 ADINOLFI VINCENZO M ATLETICA BELLINZAGO 1955 OV50 00:34:35
30 29 234 TERZONI FABIO M CUS PARMA ASD 1963 SM 00:34:38
31 30 138 LESIZZA PAOLO M G.P. ARCI GOODWIN 1970 SM 00:34:43
32 31 156 COREGGIOLI STEFANO M SALCUS 1976 SM 00:34:49
33 32 168 CASTELLI GIORDANO M FRATELLANZA MODENA 1962 OV50 00:34:55
34 33 163 BARBATO PAOLO M TEAM MERCURIO NOVARA 1960 OV50 00:35:10
36 34 185 MORINI CORRADO M CUS PARMA ASD 1967 SM 00:35:24
37 35 175 VAROLI DAVIDE M TRIATHLON LECCO 1972 SM 00:35:25
38 36 125 BOGLIANO PRIMO M ATLETICA TRECATE 1966 SM 00:35:29
39 37 104 MASSARDI LUCA M A.S.D.RUNNING ADVENTURE 1975 SM 00:35:34
40 38 240 BOLONDI ANDREA M IOTTI E CORRADINI 1974 SM 00:35:37
41 39 157 BENATTI BRUNO M SINTOFARM GUASTALLA 1961 OV50 00:35:40
43 40 146 MENGHINI FRANCO M PODISTICA FIORANESE 1973 SM 00:35:48
45 41 141 SALVETTI FABIO M G.S.DUCOS 1958 OV50 00:36:13
46 42 99 PETITO FLAVIO M A.S.D.ATLETICA LUPATOTINA 1965 SM 00:36:24
47 43 155 MARMIROLI ETTORE M T.R.C.TRAVERSETOLO 1948 OV60 00:36:30
48 44 152 GOBBI GIANFRANCO M POLISPORTIVA TORRILE 1964 SM 00:36:54
50 45 98 FRANCIA LORENZO M A.S. RIVAROLO DEL RE 1968 SM 00:37:05
51 46 197 STOCCHETI ALBERTO M G.S. TOCCALMATTO 1975 SM 00:37:08
52 47 123 SAPORITI MARIO M ATLETICA TRECATE 1970 SM 00:37:17
53 48 144 SAMAIN OLIVIER M PICORUNNER MIRANDOLA 1964 SM 00:37:26
54 49 121 GOVI MARCO M ATLETICA SCANDIANO 1966 SM 00:37:28
56 50 172 BERTELLI FILIPPO M ROADRUNNER POVIGLIO 1969 SM 00:37:34
57 51 189 BERGAMASCHI LUCIANO M ATLETICA MANARA 1961 OV50 00:37:41
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58 52 237 BOZZOLINI CRISTIANO M ATL. VIADANA 1971 SM 00:37:56
60 53 153 ANGHINETTI FABIO M POLISPORTIVA TORRILE 1964 SM 00:38:05
61 54 169 SOFFIATI ROMOLO M POL. QUADRILATERO 1940 OV60 00:38:06
64 55 243 D'INGEO MARIO M TRC TRAVERSETOLO 1974 SM 00:38:36
65 56 239 CARDINALI SILVIO M CUS PARMA ASD 1967 SM 00:38:39
66 57 162 REGGIANI MICHELE M T.R.C.TRAVERSETOLO 1952 OV60 00:39:10
68 58 196 BRUZZI GIANLUCA M SOC. LIBERTAS MN 1969 SM 00:39:20
69 59 164 CHIARI LORENZO M UISP COM PARMA 1983 SM 00:39:22
71 60 126 BELLO AMALIO M ATLETICA TRECATE 1964 SM 00:39:40
72 61 233 NAUMMI MASSIMILIANO M ASDC CASTELLO 1971 SM 00:39:46
73 62 122 BRAGA JOHN M ATLETICA TRECATE 1968 SM 00:39:57
74 63 235 ALFIERI ROBERTO M ASDC CASTELLO 1961 OV50 00:40:06
75 64 232 BORGHI DAVIDE M PICORUNNER MIRANDOLA 1964 SM 00:40:15
76 65 190 TERZI UMBERTO M POLISPORTIVA TORRILE 1962 OV50 00:40:21
77 66 241 MAGNANI TOMMASO M CUS PARMA ASD 1976 SM 00:40:35
79 67 192 GRECO ALBINO M ATLETICA BARILLA 1952 OV60 00:40:42
80 68 165 TURCHI CORRADO M - 1966 SM 00:40:45
81 69 191 MARCHESI FEDERICO M CUS PARMA ASD 1972 SM 00:40:50
82 70 119 MONTANARI LUCA M ATLETICA MANARA 1969 SM 00:40:59
83 71 187 SALTINI GIANCARLO M ALBATROS ASD 1967 SM 00:41:05
85 72 151 LENCIONI PIERO M POLISPORTIVA TORRILE 1971 SM 00:41:34
86 73 117 SCARDINO MARCELLO M ATLETICA CASONE 1965 SM 00:41:42
87 74 173 BUSSOLOTTI FLAVIO M G.P. ARCI GOODWIN 1963 SM 00:41:52
88 75 106 BETTINI OSVALDO M A.S.D.RUNNING ADVENTURE 1960 OV50 00:42:01
90 76 136 VARASI AMBROGIO ROBERTO M CRAL BORMIOLI 1965 SM 00:42:28
91 77 120 BUCCI PAOLO M ATLETICA MANARA 1952 OV60 00:42:34
92 78 227 BRUSCHI ALBERTO M PICORUNNER MIRANDOLA 1964 SM 00:42:36
93 79 180 GRASSI IVO M ASD KINOMANA 1954 OV50 00:42:38
94 80 166 BIGONI BORTOLO M - 1954 OV50 00:42:51
96 81 97 POLI PIERLUIGI M A.S. RIVAROLO DEL RE 1969 SM 00:42:55
97 82 199 CREMONA SERGIO M ATLETICA MANARA 1976 SM 00:42:56

100 83 178 BUSSOLATI GIORGIO M G.S. TOCCALMATTO 1957 OV50 00:43:17
101 84 105 BORTOLOTTI NICO M A.S.D.RUNNING ADVENTURE 1971 SM 00:43:20
102 85 230 MARCATO ANDREA M PICORUNNER MIRANDOLA 1965 SM 00:44:26
103 86 115 GORRERI MICHELE M ATLETICA CASONE 1977 SM 00:44:26
106 87 135 DELPOGGETTO ROBERTO M CRAL BORMIOLI 1966 SM 00:45:08
108 88 143 SMERIERI STEFANO M MARATONETI MIRANDOLESI 1962 OV50 00:45:20
109 89 242 BOTTENGHI GIUSEPPE M ATL. VIADANA 1958 OV50 00:46:13
110 90 236 BOCCHIA ANDREA M ATL. VIADANA 1960 OV50 00:46:29
112 91 228 CATELLANI CRISTIANO M LA VELOCE ASD 1973 SM 00:47:18
113 92 198 MASSA VINCENZO M FORREST GROUP 1948 OV60 00:47:28
114 93 181 TOSI ROBERTO M UISP PARMA 1968 SM 00:47:34
115 94 176 STOCCHI LUCIANO M - 1966 SM 00:48:53
116 95 109 PEROTTI WALTER M ASD MONTICELLI TERME 1980 SM 00:49:23
119 96 107 TEDOLDI MAURO M A.S.D.RUNNING ADVENTURE 1956 OV50 00:50:10
120 97 102 TEDOLDI MAURIZIO M A.S.D.RUNNING ADVENTURE 1980 SM 00:50:11
123 98 183 SACCO RENATO ANGELO M POLISPORTIVA TORRILE 1964 SM 00:51:53
124 99 194 FANFONI ANDREA M POLISPORTIVA TORRILE 1971 SM 00:51:54
125 100 161 FONTANA ANGELO M SOC.SPORT INSIEME FORM. 1965 SM 00:52:19
126 101 154 BIZZI FAUSTO M POLISPORTIVA TORRILE 1952 OV60 00:52:24
127 102 186 FRACCALVIERI VINCENZO M LA GUGLIA 1956 OV50 00:53:47
128 103 147 VASSALLI DANIELE M POL. QUADRILATERO 1971 SM 00:54:11
129 104 193 TAGLIAVINI ROCCO M POLISPORTIVA TORRILE 1970 SM 00:54:36
131 105 129 MONES GIANCARLO M ATLETICA TRECATE 1948 OV60 00:56:57
132 106 118 ALINOVI PIERLUIGI M ATLETICA CASONE 1944 OV60 00:57:20
133 107 127 CALCATERRA GIANFRANCO M ATLETICA TRECATE 1958 OV50 00:58:18
136 108 132 POLITI ANDREA ALESSANDRO M COMPAGNIA CREMONESE 1970 SM 01:02:34
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Arr. Ass. Pett. Cognome Nome M/F Società Anno Cat. Tempo
1 1 111 TOSI RENATO M ATL. S.ROCCHINO BRESCIA 1976 SM 00:29:48
2 2 108 MARTINELLI GIACOMO M ARIENI TEAM 1976 SM 00:30:49
3 3 133 REGGIANI CORRADO M CORRADINI RUBIERA 1970 SM 00:30:56
4 4 231 MARRANGONE EMANUEL M ASDC CASTELLO 1972 SM 00:31:19
5 5 101 PELLINI ANGELO M A.S.D.RUNNING ADVENTURE 1986 SM 00:31:21
6 6 113 TURCO EDI M ATL. VIRTUS CASTENEDOLO 1972 SM 00:31:36
7 7 182 GAIBAZZI MATTEO M ASD KINOMANA 1973 SM 00:31:43
8 8 171 CARRARA PIETRO M GS CITTADELLA PARMA 1970 SM 00:31:46
9 10 103 BASSETTO STEFANO M A.S.D.RUNNING ADVENTURE 1976 SM 00:32:10

10 11 112 BRESCIANI GIORGIO M ATL. S.ROCCHINO BRESCIA 1966 SM 00:32:20
11 12 179 GALLINA PAOLO M ATL. VIGHENZI 1973 SM 00:32:33
12 13 110 TIRALI MANUEL M ATL. LEM LONATO 1981 SM 00:32:35
13 15 158 FERRIANI MASSIMILIANO M SOC. LIBERTAS MN 1974 SM 00:32:42
14 16 167 PALTRINIERI ENRICO M POD. MEDOLLESE 1967 SM 00:32:53
15 18 174 GARDINI LORENZO M ATL. VIADANA 1991 SM 00:33:34
16 19 100 FANTUZZI LUCA M A.S.D.BIASOLA 1971 SM 00:33:41
17 21 195 BAGNASCO FILIPPO M CUS PARMA ASD 1973 SM 00:33:53
18 22 130 CROPANESE FRANCESCO M AVIS SUZZARA 1967 SM 00:33:59
19 23 229 MENOZZI DANILO M ROADRUNNER POVIGLIO 1970 SM 00:34:02
20 25 188 PANARIELLO CARLO M FREE RUNNER 1971 SM 00:34:15
21 26 134 MANTOVANI CLAUDIO M CORRADINI RUBIERA 1964 SM 00:34:18
22 27 177 BICHI ROMANO M UISP CARRARA 1964 SM 00:34:33
23 29 234 TERZONI FABIO M CUS PARMA ASD 1963 SM 00:34:38
24 30 138 LESIZZA PAOLO M G.P. ARCI GOODWIN 1970 SM 00:34:43
25 31 156 COREGGIOLI STEFANO M SALCUS 1976 SM 00:34:49
26 34 185 MORINI CORRADO M CUS PARMA ASD 1967 SM 00:35:24
27 35 175 VAROLI DAVIDE M TRIATHLON LECCO 1972 SM 00:35:25
28 36 125 BOGLIANO PRIMO M ATLETICA TRECATE 1966 SM 00:35:29
29 37 104 MASSARDI LUCA M A.S.D.RUNNING ADVENTURE 1975 SM 00:35:34
30 38 240 BOLONDI ANDREA M IOTTI E CORRADINI 1974 SM 00:35:37
31 40 146 MENGHINI FRANCO M PODISTICA FIORANESE 1973 SM 00:35:48
32 42 99 PETITO FLAVIO M A.S.D.ATLETICA LUPATOTINA 1965 SM 00:36:24
33 44 152 GOBBI GIANFRANCO M POLISPORTIVA TORRILE 1964 SM 00:36:54
34 45 98 FRANCIA LORENZO M A.S. RIVAROLO DEL RE 1968 SM 00:37:05
35 46 197 STOCCHETI ALBERTO M G.S. TOCCALMATTO 1975 SM 00:37:08
36 47 123 SAPORITI MARIO M ATLETICA TRECATE 1970 SM 00:37:17
37 48 144 SAMAIN OLIVIER M PICORUNNER MIRANDOLA 1964 SM 00:37:26
38 49 121 GOVI MARCO M ATLETICA SCANDIANO 1966 SM 00:37:28
39 50 172 BERTELLI FILIPPO M ROADRUNNER POVIGLIO 1969 SM 00:37:34
40 52 237 BOZZOLINI CRISTIANO M ATL. VIADANA 1971 SM 00:37:56
41 53 153 ANGHINETTI FABIO M POLISPORTIVA TORRILE 1964 SM 00:38:05
42 55 243 D'INGEO MARIO M TRC TRAVERSETOLO 1974 SM 00:38:36
43 56 239 CARDINALI SILVIO M CUS PARMA ASD 1967 SM 00:38:39
44 58 196 BRUZZI GIANLUCA M SOC. LIBERTAS MN 1969 SM 00:39:20
45 59 164 CHIARI LORENZO M UISP COM PARMA 1983 SM 00:39:22
46 60 126 BELLO AMALIO M ATLETICA TRECATE 1964 SM 00:39:40
47 61 233 NAUMMI MASSIMILIANO M ASDC CASTELLO 1971 SM 00:39:46
48 62 122 BRAGA JOHN M ATLETICA TRECATE 1968 SM 00:39:57
49 64 232 BORGHI DAVIDE M PICORUNNER MIRANDOLA 1964 SM 00:40:15
50 66 241 MAGNANI TOMMASO M CUS PARMA ASD 1976 SM 00:40:35
51 68 165 TURCHI CORRADO M - 1966 SM 00:40:45
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52 69 191 MARCHESI FEDERICO M CUS PARMA ASD 1972 SM 00:40:50
53 70 119 MONTANARI LUCA M ATLETICA MANARA 1969 SM 00:40:59
54 71 187 SALTINI GIANCARLO M ALBATROS ASD 1967 SM 00:41:05
55 72 151 LENCIONI PIERO M POLISPORTIVA TORRILE 1971 SM 00:41:34
56 73 117 SCARDINO MARCELLO M ATLETICA CASONE 1965 SM 00:41:42
57 74 173 BUSSOLOTTI FLAVIO M G.P. ARCI GOODWIN 1963 SM 00:41:52
58 76 136 VARASI AMBROGIO ROBERTO M CRAL BORMIOLI 1965 SM 00:42:28
59 78 227 BRUSCHI ALBERTO M PICORUNNER MIRANDOLA 1964 SM 00:42:36
60 81 97 POLI PIERLUIGI M A.S. RIVAROLO DEL RE 1969 SM 00:42:55
61 82 199 CREMONA SERGIO M ATLETICA MANARA 1976 SM 00:42:56
62 84 105 BORTOLOTTI NICO M A.S.D.RUNNING ADVENTURE 1971 SM 00:43:20
63 85 230 MARCATO ANDREA M PICORUNNER MIRANDOLA 1965 SM 00:44:26
64 86 115 GORRERI MICHELE M ATLETICA CASONE 1977 SM 00:44:26
65 87 135 DELPOGGETTO ROBERTO M CRAL BORMIOLI 1966 SM 00:45:08
66 91 228 CATELLANI CRISTIANO M LA VELOCE ASD 1973 SM 00:47:18
67 93 181 TOSI ROBERTO M UISP PARMA 1968 SM 00:47:34
68 94 176 STOCCHI LUCIANO M - 1966 SM 00:48:53
69 95 109 PEROTTI WALTER M ASD MONTICELLI TERME 1980 SM 00:49:23
70 97 102 TEDOLDI MAURIZIO M A.S.D.RUNNING ADVENTURE 1980 SM 00:50:11
71 98 183 SACCO RENATO ANGELO M POLISPORTIVA TORRILE 1964 SM 00:51:53
72 99 194 FANFONI ANDREA M POLISPORTIVA TORRILE 1971 SM 00:51:54
73 100 161 FONTANA ANGELO M SOC.SPORT INSIEME FORM. 1965 SM 00:52:19
74 103 147 VASSALLI DANIELE M POL. QUADRILATERO 1971 SM 00:54:11
75 104 193 TAGLIAVINI ROCCO M POLISPORTIVA TORRILE 1970 SM 00:54:36
76 108 132 POLITI ANDREA ALESSANDRO M COMPAGNIA CREMONESE 1970 SM 01:02:34

Pagina 5 di 8



Arr. Ass. Pett. Cognome Nome M/F Società Anno Cat. Tempo
1 9 137 BARLETTA FRANCESCO M DAINI CARATE BRIANZA 1961 OV50 00:32:00
2 14 170 BARALDINI STEFANO M FRATELLANZA MODENA 1962 OV50 00:32:38
3 17 159 FERRIANI IVANO M SOC. LIBERTAS MN 1959 OV50 00:33:03
4 20 128 DA COSTA MANUEL M ATLETICA TRECATE 1958 OV50 00:33:49
5 24 142 MANCASTROPPA GIUSEPPE M MARATONA CREMONA 1962 OV50 00:34:06
6 28 114 ADINOLFI VINCENZO M ATLETICA BELLINZAGO 1955 OV50 00:34:35
7 32 168 CASTELLI GIORDANO M FRATELLANZA MODENA 1962 OV50 00:34:55
8 33 163 BARBATO PAOLO M TEAM MERCURIO NOVARA 1960 OV50 00:35:10
9 39 157 BENATTI BRUNO M SINTOFARM GUASTALLA 1961 OV50 00:35:40

10 41 141 SALVETTI FABIO M G.S.DUCOS 1958 OV50 00:36:13
11 51 189 BERGAMASCHI LUCIANO M ATLETICA MANARA 1961 OV50 00:37:41
12 63 235 ALFIERI ROBERTO M ASDC CASTELLO 1961 OV50 00:40:06
13 65 190 TERZI UMBERTO M POLISPORTIVA TORRILE 1962 OV50 00:40:21
14 75 106 BETTINI OSVALDO M A.S.D.RUNNING ADVENTURE 1960 OV50 00:42:01
15 79 180 GRASSI IVO M ASD KINOMANA 1954 OV50 00:42:38
16 80 166 BIGONI BORTOLO M - 1954 OV50 00:42:51
17 83 178 BUSSOLATI GIORGIO M G.S. TOCCALMATTO 1957 OV50 00:43:17
18 88 143 SMERIERI STEFANO M MARATONETI MIRANDOLESI 1962 OV50 00:45:20
19 89 242 BOTTENGHI GIUSEPPE M ATL. VIADANA 1958 OV50 00:46:13
20 90 236 BOCCHIA ANDREA M ATL. VIADANA 1960 OV50 00:46:29
21 96 107 TEDOLDI MAURO M A.S.D.RUNNING ADVENTURE 1956 OV50 00:50:10
22 102 186 FRACCALVIERI VINCENZO M LA GUGLIA 1956 OV50 00:53:47
23 107 127 CALCATERRA GIANFRANCO M ATLETICA TRECATE 1958 OV50 00:58:18
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Arr. Ass. Pett. Cognome Nome M/F Società Anno Cat. Tempo
1 43 155 MARMIROLI ETTORE M T.R.C.TRAVERSETOLO 1948 OV60 00:36:30
2 54 169 SOFFIATI ROMOLO M POL. QUADRILATERO 1940 OV60 00:38:06
3 57 162 REGGIANI MICHELE M T.R.C.TRAVERSETOLO 1952 OV60 00:39:10
4 67 192 GRECO ALBINO M ATLETICA BARILLA 1952 OV60 00:40:42
5 77 120 BUCCI PAOLO M ATLETICA MANARA 1952 OV60 00:42:34
6 92 198 MASSA VINCENZO M FORREST GROUP 1948 OV60 00:47:28
7 101 154 BIZZI FAUSTO M POLISPORTIVA TORRILE 1952 OV60 00:52:24
8 105 129 MONES GIANCARLO M ATLETICA TRECATE 1948 OV60 00:56:57
9 106 118 ALINOVI PIERLUIGI M ATLETICA CASONE 1944 OV60 00:57:20
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Arr. Ass. Pett. Cognome Nome M/F Società Anno Cat. Tempo
1 1 445 BELLINI GIULIA F MOB.MOD.CITTADELLA 1984 SF 00:33:36
2 2 443 TAVELLI LIA F CIR.AM.POD.CASTENEDOLO 1982 SF 00:35:22
3 3 447 ALFIERI ROSA F PODISTICA CORREGGIO 1970 SF 00:35:42
4 4 437 LORENZONI MARIA F ATLETICA 85 FAENZA 1957 SF 00:36:07
5 5 462 ZAPPACOSTA MARZIA F CUS PARMA ASD 1978 SF 00:37:02
6 6 434 ILLINI ROBERTA F A.S.D.RUNNING ADVENTURE 1970 SF 00:37:31
7 7 439 BAZZANI PATRIZIA F ATLETICA CASONE 1961 SF 00:38:03
8 8 455 REBUZZI MANUELA F SELF MONTANARI & GRUZZA 1983 SF 00:38:15
9 9 456 BENATTI ANTONELLA F SINTOFARM GUASTALLA 1968 SF 00:38:29

10 10 460 CREMONINI MANUELA F VICTORIA SANT'AGATA 1967 SF 00:39:15
11 11 448 MALVERTI RAFFAELLA F PODISTICA FIORANESE 1972 SF 00:39:26
12 12 433 BEGHINI MARIA GRAZIA F A.S.D.ATLETICA LUPATOTINA 1967 SF 00:40:41
13 13 442 VELLATA LUCIA F ATLETICA TRECATE 1966 SF 00:41:25
14 14 465 FAGANDINI MARA F G.S. TOCCALMATTO 1962 SF 00:42:13
15 15 438 BOSCHINI CHIARA F ATLETICA 85 FAENZA 1955 SF 00:42:52
16 16 466 NICCOLAI DONATELLA F ATLETICA MANARA 1970 SF 00:42:57
17 17 463 GUGLIELMO CARMELA F GS CITTADELLA PARMA 1965 SF 00:43:02
18 18 441 SQUILLANTE RAFFAELLA F ATLETICA TRECATE 1968 SF 00:44:32
19 19 468 BERNARDI VINCENZA F POLISPORTIVA TORRILE 1961 SF 00:44:54
20 20 435 NUSSIO SIMONETTA F ATL. VIRTUS CASTENEDOLO 1974 SF 00:45:11
21 21 458 BERNARDI ERICA F UISP COM PARMA 1981 SF 00:47:09
22 22 467 GENNARI SILVIA F POLISPORTIVA TORRILE 1958 SF 00:49:34
23 23 457 NATALIZIO ELISA F SOC.SPORT INSIEME FORM. 1973 SF 00:50:10
24 24 440 BRIZZI EGLE F ATLETICA CASONE 1948 SF 00:51:10
25 25 451 REBECCHI FEDERICA F POLISPORTIVA TORRILE 1973 SF 00:51:53
26 26 449 POLUZZI EMANUELA F POL. MADONNINA 1965 SF 00:56:36
27 27 453 MAGNAGNI CINZIA F POLISPORTIVA TORRILE 1966 SF 00:59:14
28 28 452 OLARI DEBORAH F POLISPORTIVA TORRILE 1970 SF 00:59:14
29 29 444 TRAVAGLINO MARILENA F GRAVELLONA VCO 1951 SF 01:10:06
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